 CP SERIES – CLOSE PITCHED VALVE
ALUMINIUM BODY X-SPOOL
DESCRIPTION
3″ port valve with threaded outlet for installation directly into pressure vessels. Used in the
reverse pulse cleaning of particulate filter elements.
FEATURES
• Minimum valve-to-valve spacing of 175 mm (6.89″)
• Valve pressure range from 1 to 8.6 bar (14.5 to 125 psi)

KB76CP0-TS1 Short pipe with flange in Stainless
steel 304L
ORDER CODE – VALVE (INCLUDES VALVE OUTLET PIPE AND SEALS)
0=NPT
1=RC
2=G
Pilot & Secondary Exhaust thread
0=Nitrile
Seals material
300=200/240 V 50/60 Hz Q Coil
301=100/120 V 50/60 Hz Q Coil
305=24 V DC Q Coil
203=Dual: 110 V DC 18 W
220/240 V 50/60 Hz SB4 coil
204=Dual: 48 V DC 18 W
115 V 50/60 Hz SB4 coil
205=Dual: 24 V DC 18 W
48 V 50/60 Hz SB4 coil
206=Dual: 12 V DC 18 W
24 V 50/60 Hz SB4 coil
Solenoid type
–
RCA=Remote pilot
CA=Integral pilot
Pilot type
12=12″ tank
Tank diameter
0=1/8″ (also for integral pilot)
1=1/4″
Remote pilot size
76 CP
L=Long outlet pipe
S=Short outlet pipe
Outlet pipe length
∅134.3mm